Place Team Players Score

O'Rourke, Max 78
. Brinks, Luke 81

1 Walled Lake Northern High School Boys Babington, Owen 86 331
Chambers, Brennan 86
zobl, jason 78

2 South Lyon East High School Boy's Varsit clark, aj /8 334
y 9 y y Skinner, Joey 88
hoorn, max 90
Tabor, Chase 78
. . Chaldecott, Jack 84

3 Milford High School Boys Vernier, Joey 85 337
Young, Blayne 90
McDermott, Daniel 79
. Campbell, Gabe 83

4 South Lyon High School Boys Joseph, Anthony 86 339
Campbell, Nate 91
Beaufait, Shayne 81
Lau, Kai 83

5 Walled Lake Central Boys Gapp, Austin 88 344
Ohlrich, Nathaniel 92
Kuhn, Joshua 75
Martin, Beck 91

6 Waterford Mott Boys O'Connor, Kyle 93 352
Batchelor, Luke 93
Malinowski, Grant 85
Barnes, Jonathan 88

7 Lakeland H.S. Boys Leitz, Owen 89 355
Cleasby, Kyle 93
Easter, Carson 85
Flynn, Max 89

8 Walled Lake Western Boys Galin, Cameron 97 372
Wagner, Evan 101
Urban, Jacob 101
. . Colovos, Tom 104

9 Waterford Kettering Boys Varsity Aubrey, Kevin 107 421
schram, jack 109
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Last Name
Kuhn
Tabor
clark
O'Rourke
zobl
McDermott
Brinks
Beaufait
Lau
Campbell
Chaldecott
Easter
Malinowski
Vernier
Babington
Joseph
Chambers
Sokol
Gapp
Barnes
Skinner
Flynn
Leitz
hoorn
Young
Martin
Campbell
Ohlrich
Michelini
Bach
Batchelor
Cleasby
O'Connor
miller
Galin
Bernas
Faubert
Gilingham
Urban
Wagner
Tanner
Thompson
Colovos

First Name
Joshua
Chase
aj
Max
jason
Daniel
Luke
Shayne
Kai
Gabe
Jack
Carson
Grant
Joey
Owen
Anthony
Brennan
Dylan
Austin
Jonathan
Joey
Max
Owen
max
Blayne
Beck
Nate
Nathaniel
Logan
Gunnar
Luke
Kyle
Kyle
jacob
Cameron
Steven
William
Stephen
Jacob
Evan
Jason
Max
Tom

Team
Waterford Mott Boys
Milford High School Boys
South Lyon East High School Boy's Varsity
Walled Lake Northern High School Boys
South Lyon East High School Boy's Varsity
South Lyon High School Boys
Walled Lake Northern High School Boys
Walled Lake Central Boys
Walled Lake Central Boys
South Lyon High School Boys
Milford High School Boys
Walled Lake Western Boys
Lakeland H.S. Boys
Milford High School Boys
Walled Lake Northern High School Boys
South Lyon High School Boys
Walled Lake Northern High School Boys
Walled Lake Northern High School Boys
Walled Lake Central Boys
Lakeland H.S. Boys
South Lyon East High School Boy's Varsity
Walled Lake Western Boys
Lakeland H.S. Boys
South Lyon East High School Boy's Varsity
Milford High School Boys
Waterford Mott Boys
South Lyon High School Boys
Walled Lake Central Boys
Walled Lake Central Boys
Walled Lake Northern High School Boys
Waterford Mott Boys
Lakeland H.S. Boys
Waterford Mott Boys
South Lyon East High School Boy's Varsity
Walled Lake Western Boys
South Lyon High School Boys
Walled Lake Central Boys
Milford High School Boys
Waterford Kettering Boys Varsity
Walled Lake Western Boys
Lakeland H.S. Boys
Walled Lake Western Boys
Waterford Kettering Boys Varsity

Score
75
78
78
78
78
79
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81
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83
84
85
85
85
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86
86
87
88
88
88
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90
90
91
91
92
92
93
93
93
93
95
97
97
98
98
101
101
102
103
104
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Last Name
Lack
Whealton
Deshmukh
Aubrey
schram
nussbaum
Brinkel
Harnack
Neal

First Name
Cameron
Gatlin
Cosmin
Kevin
jack
ethan
Troy
Justin
Bryce

Team
Waterford Mott Boys
Waterford Mott Boys
Walled Lake Western Boys
Waterford Kettering Boys Varsity
Waterford Kettering Boys Varsity
South Lyon East High School Boy's Varsity
South Lyon High School Boys
Waterford Kettering Boys Varsity
Waterford Kettering Boys Varsity

Score
104
104
106
107
109
111
114
115
115



