Place	Team	Players		Score
1	Walled Lake Northern High School Boys	O'Rourke, Max Brinks, Luke Babington, Owen Chambers, Brennan	78 81 86 86	331
2	South Lyon East High School Boy's Varsity	zobl, jason clark, aj Skinner, Joey hoorn, max	78 78 88 90	334
3	Milford High School Boys	Tabor, Chase Chaldecott, Jack Vernier, Joey Young, Blayne	78 84 85 90	337
4	South Lyon High School Boys	McDermott, Daniel Campbell, Gabe Joseph, Anthony Campbell, Nate	79 83 86 91	339
5	Walled Lake Central Boys	Beaufait, Shayne Lau, Kai Gapp, Austin Ohlrich, Nathaniel	81 83 88 92	344
6	Waterford Mott Boys	Kuhn, Joshua Martin, Beck O'Connor, Kyle Batchelor, Luke	75 91 93 93	352
7	Lakeland H.S. Boys	Malinowski, Grant Barnes, Jonathan Leitz, Owen Cleasby, Kyle	85 88 89 93	355
8	Walled Lake Western Boys	Easter, Carson Flynn, Max Galin, Cameron Wagner, Evan	85 89 97 101	372
9	Waterford Kettering Boys Varsity	Urban, Jacob Colovos, Tom Aubrey, Kevin schram, jack	101 104 107 109	421

Place	Last Name	First Name	Team	Score
1	Kuhn	Joshua	Waterford Mott Boys	75
2	Tabor	Chase	Milford High School Boys	78
	clark	aj	South Lyon East High School Boy's Varsity	78
	O'Rourke	Max	Walled Lake Northern High School Boys	78
	zobl	jason	South Lyon East High School Boy's Varsity	78
6	McDermott	Daniel	South Lyon High School Boys	79
7	Brinks	Luke	Walled Lake Northern High School Boys	81
	Beaufait	Shayne	Walled Lake Central Boys	81
9	Lau	Kai	Walled Lake Central Boys	83
	Campbell	Gabe	South Lyon High School Boys	83
11	Chaldecott	Jack	Milford High School Boys	84
12	Easter	Carson	Walled Lake Western Boys	85
	Malinowski	Grant	Lakeland H.S. Boys	85
	Vernier	Joey	Milford High School Boys	85
15	Babington	Owen	Walled Lake Northern High School Boys	86
	Joseph	Anthony	South Lyon High School Boys	86
	Chambers	Brennan	Walled Lake Northern High School Boys	86
18	Sokol	Dylan	Walled Lake Northern High School Boys	87
19	Gapp	Austin	Walled Lake Central Boys	88
	Barnes	Jonathan	Lakeland H.S. Boys	88
	Skinner	Joey	South Lyon East High School Boy's Varsity	88
22	Flynn	Max	Walled Lake Western Boys	89
	Leitz	Owen	Lakeland H.S. Boys	89
24	hoorn	max	South Lyon East High School Boy's Varsity	90
	Young	Blayne	Milford High School Boys	90
26	Martin	Beck	Waterford Mott Boys	91
	Campbell	Nate	South Lyon High School Boys	91
28	Ohlrich	Nathaniel	Walled Lake Central Boys	92
	Michelini	Logan	Walled Lake Central Boys	92
30	Bach	Gunnar	Walled Lake Northern High School Boys	93
	Batchelor	Luke	Waterford Mott Boys	93
	Cleasby	Kyle	Lakeland H.S. Boys	93
	O'Connor	Kyle	Waterford Mott Boys	93
34	miller	jacob	South Lyon East High School Boy's Varsity	95
35	Galin	Cameron	Walled Lake Western Boys	97
	Bernas	Steven	South Lyon High School Boys	97
37	Faubert	William	Walled Lake Central Boys	98
	Gilingham	Stephen	Milford High School Boys	98
39	Urban	Jacob	Waterford Kettering Boys Varsity	101
	Wagner	Evan	Walled Lake Western Boys	101
41	Tanner	Jason	Lakeland H.S. Boys	102
42	Thompson	Max	Walled Lake Western Boys	103
43	Colovos	Tom	Waterford Kettering Boys Varsity	104

Place	Last Name	First Name	Team	Score
	Lack	Cameron	Waterford Mott Boys	104
	Whealton	Gatlin	Waterford Mott Boys	104
46	Deshmukh	Cosmin	Walled Lake Western Boys	106
47	Aubrey	Kevin	Waterford Kettering Boys Varsity	107
48	schram	jack	Waterford Kettering Boys Varsity	109
49	nussbaum	ethan	South Lyon East High School Boy's Varsity	111
50	Brinkel	Troy	South Lyon High School Boys	114
51	Harnack	Justin	Waterford Kettering Boys Varsity	115
	Neal	Bryce	Waterford Kettering Boys Varsity	115